Totalresultat Taxikurirracet
2001-02-17 Uppsala Racing Club

Placering Namn
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MHF Skarpnéack
Vasteras MS
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MFK Fenix
MFK Fenix
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UVMBK
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01.91
08.52
02.75
03.82
03.83
04.35
03.21
03.09

03.75
07.80
08.83
05.26
09.25
01.05
09.41
05.72
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04.88
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03.37
03.96
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03.57

07.50
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08.63
15.14
02.54
04.32
10.53
04.63

1-1-3
2-3-1
5-6-8
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